

Certified that this M.B.

2nd Final bill

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/97) Clearing & Grubbing Road land including up rooting - - - job					
0.27 Ha Page 8					
Est 49530 = 51/1 Ha Rs 133732					
(2/98) Scarifying the existing bituminous surface					
506.25 M ² Page 8					
Est 15 = 32/M ² Rs 7756 = 0					
(3/100) Construction of Sub grade of earthen shoulder - - - job					
810.00 M ² Page 8					
Est 176 = 81/M ³ Rs 143216 = 0					
(4/101) Construction of G.S.B. - - - job					
66.02 M ³ Page 9					
Est 1291254/M ³ Rs 85268 = 0					
(5/102) Providing W.B.M Grade. 2 - - - job					
60.59 M ³ Page 9					
Est 2033 = 79/M ³ Rs 123227 = 0					
(6/103) Providing W.B.M Grade - 3 all - - - job					
118.31 M ³ Page 9					
Est 1940 = 47/M ³ Rs 229577 = 0					

Rs 605417 = 0

Continuation

602417 = -

Certified that this M.B.

B.F.R. 605417=00

16

602417=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/104 Providing Prime Coat with (Seq) - Job					
1593.23 M ² Pave - 9					
EB 41004/M ² Rs 65836=00					
8/105 Providing Tack Coat with (Seq) - Job					
1593.23 M ² Pave - 9					
EB 13092/M ² Rs 22178=00					
9/106 Providing Close graded Bitum Surface Mix Seal 20mm thick - Job					
1593.23 M ² Pave - 10					

EB 163061/M ² Rs 260668=00					
10/107 Providing Semi dense bituminous Concrete - Job					
127.827 M ³ Pave - 110					
EB 790804/M ³ Rs 1010861=00					
11/109 R.C.C. M15 Grade Kilometre Stone (Pre cast)					
3.0 Nos Pave - 12					
EB 1859095/each Rs 5580=00					
12/110 200 M Stone 5 Nos Pave - 12					
EB 565012/each Rs 2826=00					
13/112 Retro reflectorisation					

Rs 1973366=00

Continuation

1970366=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
600mm equilateral triangle				
9 Nos. Plate -	12			
Rs 3482.86 each				Rs 31346.00
(4/113) 600mm Circular				
2 Nos. Plate - 12				
Rs 3583.20 each				Rs 7166.200
(15/114) 600mm 450mm Tra				
- angular				
4 Nos. Plate 12				
Rs 3452.79 each				Rs 13811.200
(16/115) Painting two coats				
132.48 m ² Rs = 17				

Rs 95.44/m ²				Rs 12644.00
(17/116) Painting new letters				
4 figure				
1408.00 Plate = 14				
Rs 0.50 each				Rs 704.00
(18/118) Providing & fixing of typical				
MMGSy informatory sign				
Board				Job
3 Nos. Plate 12				
Rs 9134.78 each				Rs 27404.00
(19/119) Providing & Laying of				
Hot applied thermoplastic				
Road Marking				
270.00 m ² Plate - 10				

Rs 2066441.00
Continuation /
2063441.00

Certified that this M.R.

B.F. 2066441-00
18 2063441-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/20 Guard stone					
18 Nos paye 14					
Rs 735 = 82/M ²					Rs 198671 = 00
21/22 Brick masonry work					
in C.M. (113) in Parapet					
8.70 M ³ paye 13					
Rs 5419 = 00/M ³					471450
22/23 Plastering with C.M.					
(114) job					
145.68 M ² paye 13					
Rs 139 = 09/M ²					20263 = 00

23/25 Bonding plastering
with Cement Putting

18.20 M² paye 14

Rs 44 = 46/M² Rs 809 = 00

Rs 2342328 = 00

2339003 = 00

Less 0.22% Below (-) Rs 5153 = 00

Rs 2337175 = 00

2333858 = 00

Add 12% GST (+) Rs 280461 = 00

280065 = 00

Add 1% Labour Cess (+) Rs 23372 = 00

233339 = 00

Rs 2641008 = 00

2637260 = 00

Less Bonus Payment

vide M.B. paye 10 (-) Rs 2436142 = 00

Rs 204866 = 00

201118 = 00

29/ Planter of house 70 Nos paye 14

Rs 7992 = 00 Rs 559862 = 00

(Payable at the end of year) Continuation 257104 = 00

2nd A/c Bill & final	
Total work done as per MB.	2693246=
Less Per/c payment	2436142=
2nd & final	257104=

7. 257104 =
 Paced for 257104 two lakh fifty seven
 thousand one hundred four

Continuation of *Hydro* Engineer
BYVD, Works Division
Hy Token (Copy)
22/2/21